Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №2 в микрорайоне №197

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408479.66
	1220527.79
	125°21'52''
	6.93
	1-2

	2
	408475.65
	1220533.44
	215°09'06''
	28.48
	2-3

	3
	408452.36
	1220517.04
	306°27'37''
	6.71
	3-4

	4
	408456.35
	1220511.64
	34°42'56''
	28.36
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0194.0000 га     193.83 кв.м.

	Периметр
	70.49 м.


